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JUNE 26-28, 2001 FMP POLICY IMPLEMENTATION

CONFERENCE

PLANNING SUBCOMMITTEE ATTENDEE LIST

	NAME
	COMMAND
	COMMITTEE
	DSN/COMM PHONE


	DSN/COMM

FAX
	E-MAIL



	ALLEN, GWENDOLYN
	SEA04L523
	PLANNING
	202-781-3263
	
	AllenGS@navsea.navy.mil

	ALTIZER, DON
	FTSCLANT
	PLANNING
	757-443-3872 

X 1485
	
	Don.Altizer@ftsclant.navy.mil


	ARMSTRONG, HERBERT
	SCRMC/CMWC/CNSL
	PLANNING
	361-776-4523
	
	Armstron@strmc.spear.navy.mil


	BAUMGARDNER, DEBORAH
	MHC SYQ-13 ISEA
	PLANNING
	703-367-3182 703-593-0052
	
	deborah.baumgardner@lmco.com


	BRYAN, VINCE
	NNSY
	PLANNING
	757-396-5110
	
	BryanVD@NNSY.navy.mil


	CARDANY, LCDR JOHN
	CLF N4324
	PLANNING
	757-836-3767
	
	Cardnayjp@clf.navy.mil

	CHRISTENSEN, CHRIST
	FTSC

LANT
	PLANNING
	757-443-3872 

X 2587
	
	Christ.Christensen@FTSCLANT.NAVY.MIL


	COLLINS, JIM
	PHDNSWC
	PLANNING
	805-228-5646
	
	Collinsjg@phdnswc.navy.mil

	COMBS, BETTY
	ANTEON
	
	703-253-3241
	
	Bcombs@anteon.com


	COTE, ANDY
	SBATH PLNG YD
	PLANNING
	207-442-5361
	
	CoteAL@supship.navy.mil
al

	DAVIS, C. R.
	BIW
	PLANNING
	207-442-1693
	207-442-1912
	CR.DAVIS@BIW.COM


	EARLE, TODD
	ROH     (PMS 470)
	PLANNING
	703-412-4790
	
	Jearle@roh-inc.com


	ERWIN, LYNN
	NSWC PHD
	PLANNING
	205-228-0321
	DSN: 296-0321
	ErwinLG@phdnswc.navy.mil

	FANTROY, CYNTHIA
	SEA 53H
	PLANNING
	202-781-3546
	
	FantroyCG@navsea.navy.mil


	FITCH, INGRID
	NSWC CRANE
	PLANNING
	812-854-1621
	DSN: 482-1621
	Fitch_I@crane.navy.mil

	FURUMORI, WAYNE
	NAVSEA

Keyport
	PLANNING
	360-315-7613
	
	WFURUMORI@KPT.NUWC.NAVY.MIL


	GABERTAN, ALFREDO
	PHDNSWC/ CPF N431
	PLANNING
	808-474-6353
	
	GabertaA@cpf.navy.mil


	GALUSHA, JOE
	AERA, INC
	PLANNING
	703-415-4667 

X 105
	
	JGalusha@Aera.Com


	GARNETT, TONY
	FTSC

PAC
	PLANNING
	619-556-3618
	
	GARNETTT@FTSCPAC.NAVY.MIL


	GRIFFITH, LORI
	NSWC DD CSS Panama City

 
	PLANNING
	850-235-5349
	
	GriffithLA@NCSC.Navy.Mil


	GRIMES, AL
	FTSCLANT
	PLANNING
	757-443-3872 

X 1589
	
	allan.grimes@ftsclant.navy.mil


	HAWKINS, DENICE
	DIVERSE TECH CORP
	PLANNING
	619-542-8311
	
	Hawkingsd@diversetech.com


	HUM, KEN
	PMS 470
	PLANNING
	202-781-0657
	
	HumKV@NAVSEA.Navy.Mil


	JONES, HOLLY
	PMS 392A422
	PLANNING
	202-781-1232
	
	JonesHB@navsea.navy.mil

	KELLER,RANDY
	SPAWAR CHSN
	PLANNING
	843-218-4727
	
	KellerR@Spawar.Navy.Mil


	KELLY, LT BRIAN
	SUPSHIP BATH
	PLANNING
	207-442-3596
	
	KellyBL@supship.navy.mil

	KOST, LARRY
	VSE (SEA04M313)
	PLANNING
	703-412-4386
	
	KostLM@NAVSEA.navy.mil


	LADERACH, BILL
	NORTHROP/ GRUMMAN LSS (PY)
	PLANNING
	202-264-7165
	
	LaderachWR@ingalls.com

	LEARNED, CHRIS
	JJMA/ PHDNSWC
	PLANNING
	805-488-8761
	
	Clearned@jjma.com

	LEE, AL
	AMSEC

(SEA 04M5)
	PLANNING
	703-414-3753
	
	Al_lee@amsec.com


	McCULLOUGH, MILDRED
	OPNAV
	PLANNING
	703-692-4614
	
	Mcculloughm@hq.navy.mil

	MILLS, THOMAS
	SEA 53

OSR CPF
	PLANNING
	808-474-1519
	
	MillsTL@cpf.navy.mil

	MOTON, CASEY
	SUPSHIP PASC
	PLANNING
	228-769-4924


	DSN 457-4924

F: 228-769-4896
	MotonCJ@supship.navy.mil


	MURRAY, STEVEN
	PUGET NSY
	PLANNING
	360-476-3592
	
	MurraySM@psns.navy.mil


	MUSICK, LAURIE
	NUWC KEYPORT
	PLANNING
	360-315-7642
	
	Musicklr@kpt.nuwc.navy.mil

	NEDBAILO, ROBERT
	NSWC PHD
	PLANNING
	805-228-7240


	DSN 296-7240   

F: 805-228-7032
	Nedbailor@phdnswc.navy.mil


	OKAMURA, KEN
	SPAWAR 04R
	PLANNING
	619-524-7293
	
	OKAMURA@SPAWAR.NAVY.MIL


	PHILLIPS, ERMA
	PEO TSC-F21
	PLANNING
	202-781-2185
	
	Phillipseb@navsea.navy.mil


	RICHARDS, GEORGE
	NSWC PHD
	PLANNING
	805-228-6450
	
	RichardsGW@phdnswc.navy.mil


	ROUSE, JAMES
	RMMCO MAYPORT
	PLANNING
	904-270-6888 X22
	
	Rouseb@chetm.spear.navy.mil

	RYAN, MILTON
	PSNSY BSN
	PLANNING
	617-753-4706
	
	RYANGM@PSNSBSN.NAVY.MIL


	SANTRY, TIM
	PSNS DET BOSTON
	PLANNING
	617-753-4743
	
	SantryFT@PSNSBSN.Navy.Mil

	SCHOOLS, PAM
	MID ATL RMMCO
	PLANNING
	757-444-1281

 X 4131
	
	Pschools@MARMC.SPEAR.NAVY.MIL


	THOMAS, BILL
	SUPSHIP PORTSMOUTH
	PLANNING
	757-396-3729
	
	ThomasWG@supship.navy.mil

	WARD, GLENN
	NSWCCD-SSES
	PLANNING
	215-897-1416
	
	Wardgg@nswccd.navy.mil


	WILLIAMS, JAMES
	SEA 05P7
	PLANNING
	202-781-3724
	DSN: 326-3724
	WilliamsJN@navsea.navy.mil

	WILSON, MANIA
	NSWC CRANE
	PLANNING
	812-854-4917
	
	Wilson_M@crane.navy.mil
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